
2018/2019 BINGO TEAM WORK DATES
1 Thursday, July 05, 2018 A 27 Thursday, January 03, 2019 A
2 Thursday, July 12, 2018 A 28 Thursday, January 10, 2019 A
3 Thursday, July 19, 2018 A 29 Thursday, January 17, 2019 A
4 Thursday, July 26, 2018 A 30 Thursday, January 24, 2019 A
5 Thursday, August 02, 2018 B 31 Thursday, January 31, 2019 B
6 Thursday, August 9, 2018 B 32 Thursday, February 07, 2019 B
7 Thursday, August 16, 2018 B 33 Thursday, February 14, 2019 B
8 Thursday, August 23, 2018 B 34 Thursday, February 21, 2019 B
9 Thursday, August 30, 2018 B 35 Thursday, February 28, 2019 D

10 Thursday, September 06, 2018 C 36 Thursday, March 07, 2019 D
11 Thursday, September 13, 2018 C 37 Thursday, March 14, 2019 D
12 Thursday, September 20, 2018 C 38 Thursday, March 21, 2019 D
13 Thursday, September 27, 2018 C 39 Thursday, March 28, 2019 D
14 Thursday, October 04, 2018 D 40 Thursday, April 04, 2019 B
15 Thursday, October 11, 2018 D 41 Thursday, April 11, 2019 B
16 Thursday, October 18, 2018 D Thursday, April 18, 2019 No Bingo
17 Thursday, October 25, 2018 D 42 Thursday, April 25, 2019 B
18 Thursday, November 01, 2018 A 43 Thursday, May 02, 2019 C
19 Thursday, November 08, 2018 A 44 Thursday, May 9, 2019 C
20 Thursday, November 15, 2018 A 45 Thursday, May 16, 2019 C
21 Thursday, November 22, 2018 A 46 Thursday, May 23, 2019 C
22 Thursday, November 29, 2018 A 47 Thursday, May 30, 2019 C
23 Thursday, December 06, 2018 C 48 Thursday, June 06, 2019 D
24 Thursday, December 13, 2018 C+B 49 Thursday, June 13, 2019 D
25 Thursday, December 20, 2018 C 50 Thursday, June 20, 2019 D

Thursday, December 27, 2018 No Bingo 51 Thursday, June 27, 2019 D

SHIFT SWITCHING PROCEDURE
1 Find an individual who works the same position as you from another team.
2 Once the shift switch is confirmed, both parties must notify by email to bingo@stpaulschool.ca

and also to your team and assistant manager about your switch one week prior to the event night.

Note: For participants/volunteers in new positions, compulsory training will start in the first week
of June for a minimum of 2-4 weeks


